
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10
Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2022 13:45 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1121 Ringe

1148 Brehm, Gerhard 380
1149 Hecktor, Ralph 370
1162 Schmitz, Peter 371

2  2800001 SG Butzbach 1088 Ringe

1012 Beckmann, Susanne 355
1016 Friedrich, Beate 360
1005 Modenbach, Harald 373

3  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 1084 Ringe

1050 Hanselmann, Paulina 363
1049 Hanselmann, Stefan 359
1056 Steubesand, Dirk 362

4  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 1060 Ringe

1052 Kost, Jürgen 342
1051 Kost, Wolfgang 362
1057 Wissmer, Thomas 356

5  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach IV 1035 Ringe

1153 Bernhard, Nils 342
1154 Rhein, David Johannes 340
1166 Schutt, Klaus 353

6  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 1030 Ringe

1164 Behn, Tobias 364
1158 Haffner, Dirk 346
1157 Hasterok, Thomas 320

7  2800026 SG Rodheim 1027 Ringe

1230 Becker, Felix 333
1231 Kröger, Achim 360
1228 Michel, Frank 334

8  2800008 SV Bad Vilbel 1001 Ringe

1079 Jakob, Roland 331
1080 Jakob, Tobias 335
1087 Ortloff, Stefan 335



Pistole 9mm Stand: 13.03.2022,13:45 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.53.10

9  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 960 Ringe

1151 Berggreen, Sven 273
1160 Boll, Rainer 331
1159 Hermann, Benjamin 356

10  2800018 SV Okarben 919 Ringe

1198 Bässe, Manfred 302
1193 Germann, Edwin 335
1200 Hirschring, Karin 282

11  2800001 SG Butzbach 917 Ringe

1017 Heyd, Jennifer 299
1001 Heyd, Oliver 273
1015 Müller, Kai Eric 345



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10
Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2022 13:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1164 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 90 89 91 94 364

2 1231 Kröger, Achim  2800... SG Rodheim 87 85 93 95 360

3 1080 Jakob, Tobias  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 81 75 82 97 335

4 1230 Becker, Felix  2800... SG Rodheim 82 70 89 92 333

5 1178 Zimmer, Heiko  2800... SV Diana Ockstadt 83 88 70 86 327

6 1196 Eberbach, Robin  2800... SV Okarben 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12
Pistole 9mm Herren II Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2022 13:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1058 Belke, Martin  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 93 93 96 93 375

2 1050 Hanselmann, Paulina  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 88 90 91 94 363

3 1056 Steubesand, Dirk  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 88 89 95 90 362

4 1049 Hanselmann, Stefan  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 87 86 93 93 359

5 1159 Hermann, Benjamin  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 81 88 90 97 356

6 1158 Haffner, Dirk  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 74 86 92 94 346

7 1015 Müller, Kai Eric  2800... SG Butzbach 91 91 76 87 345

8 1153 Bernhard, Nils  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach IV 91 83 84 84 342

9 1154 Rhein, David Johannes  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach IV 83 89 84 84 340
10 1089 Kroh, Klaudius  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 73 70 86 95 324
11 1048 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 80 72 83 88 323
12 1157 Hasterok, Thomas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 84 80 71 85 320
13 1017 Heyd, Jennifer  2800... SG Butzbach 72 83 75 69 299
14 1151 Berggreen, Sven  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 54 62 72 85 273
15 1192 Schütz, Markus  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 50 54 56 67 227
16 1229 Hornig, Dennis B.  2800... SG Rodheim 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14
Pistole 9mm Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2022 13:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1162 Schmitz, Peter  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 89 90 95 97 371

2 1149 Hecktor, Ralph  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 91 95 94 370

3 1016 Friedrich, Beate  2800... SG Butzbach 84 92 94 90 360

4 1057 Wissmer, Thomas  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 90 86 87 93 356

5 1012 Beckmann, Susanne  2800... SG Butzbach 87 92 87 89 355

6 1137 Gerriets, Tibo Dr.  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 85 79 83 92 339

7 1193 Germann, Edwin  2800... SV Okarben 83 76 88 88 335

8 1087 Ortloff, Stefan  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 83 86 81 85 335

9 1228 Michel, Frank  2800... SG Rodheim 78 86 80 90 334
10 1160 Boll, Rainer  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 78 81 87 85 331
11 1079 Jakob, Roland  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 78 83 86 84 331
12 1252 Weber, Stephan  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 71 76 78 80 305
13 1198 Bässe, Manfred  2800... SV Okarben 76 66 76 84 302
14 1200 Hirschring, Karin  2800... SV Okarben 48 74 75 85 282
15 1001 Heyd, Oliver  2800... SG Butzbach 60 65 70 78 273
16 1194 Eberbach, Frank  2800... SV Okarben 0 0 0 0 0

1062 Hölken, Christian  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0
1136 Metzger, Uwe  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 0 0 0 0 0
1135 Mueller, Dirk  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 0 0 0 0 0
1013 Reineck, Christina  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16
Pistole 9mm Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 13.03.2022 13:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1148 Brehm, Gerhard  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 92 95 97 96 380

2 1005 Modenbach, Harald  2800... SG Butzbach 95 92 89 97 373

3 1051 Kost, Wolfgang  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 86 91 96 89 362

4 1166 Schutt, Klaus  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach IV 92 86 89 86 353

5 1052 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 86 83 77 96 342

6 1188 Bauer, Rudi  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 74 77 86 79 316

7 1117 Güntner, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 75 80 75 80 310

8 1003 Birkenstock, Peter  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0

1000 Derlet, Klaus Dieter  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0
1134 Diehl, Joachim  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 0 0 0 0 0
1063 Martini, Werner  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0
1150 Mauer, Volkhard  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0 0


